From: Brian Nesvik

To: O"Connor, Patricia -FS; Delissa Minnick, BLM WY; Dan_Wenk@nps.gov; Loren Grosskopf; little bear watson;
Bush, Jodi

Cc: Erickson. Mary C -FS; Laye, Jan

Subject: Notes From June 10 meeting-Updated list of themes

Date: Friday, June 17, 2016 10:47:09 AM

Attachments: Steering Committee Themes-Updated 6-17-16.docx

YES CS Steering Committee Mtg 6-10-2016.docx

Team,

Attached are the notes from our June 10 meeting as well as the updated list of Steering
Committee themes. Thislist includes al of the original issues we tagged as SC issues as well
as those that were tasked to subgroups and re-referred back to the SC. Thiswill bethelist we
use to guide our meetings over the next 6 weeks.

Our next meeting will be June 24th at 8:30 a.m.

Brian

Brian R. Nesvik

Chief Game Warden

Chief, Wildlife Division

Wyoming Game and Fish Department
307.777.4579

E-Mail to and from me, in connection with the transaction
of public business, is subject to the Wyoming Public Records
Act and may be disclosed to third parties.

FWS Emails 026883


mailto:brian.nesvik@wyo.gov
mailto:poconnor@fs.fed.us
mailto:dminnick@blm.gov
mailto:dan_wenk@nps.gov
mailto:lgrosskopf@parkcounty.us
mailto:lwatson@sbtribes.com
mailto:jodi_bush@fws.gov
mailto:mcerickson@fs.fed.us
mailto:janice_laye@nps.gov



